

Radhabai Balu Shinde

Vs

Vithhal Bhikaji Thorat

ORDER BELOW AMENDMENT APPLICATION DATED 04/02/2025

Keep for hearing.

Dt : 06/03/2025
Ghodegaon,

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junoir Divison,
Ghodegaon , Dist. Pune.