

RCS No.198/2024
Radhabai Balu Shinde
Vs
Vithhal Bhikaji Thorat

**ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY
DEFENDANT NOS. 3 TO 5 DATED 28/03/2025**

The defendant Nos.3 to 5 have filed the application for adjournment. Perused application. Considering the reasons mentioned in the application adjournment is granted for today only subject to limitation.

Date : 28/03/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.