

RCS NO.198/2024
Radhabai Balu Shinde
Vs
Vithhal Bhikaji Thorat

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION TO CARRY OUT AMENDMENT
AT EXH. 28**

Allowed.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 29

Seen and Filed.

**ORDER BELOW COPY OF AMENDED PLAINT FILED BY
PLAINTIFF AT EXH.1A**

Keep alongwith Exh.1.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH. 30

Seen and Filed.

Date : 03/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.