

RCS No.198/ 2024
Radhabai Shinde
Vs
Vitthal Thorat

ORDER BELOW EXH. 31

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 32

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 33

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 34

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 35

Only production of documents is allowed.

ORDER BELOW EXH. 36

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Juinor Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 25/03/2026