

RCS No.198 / 2024
Radhabai Balu Shinde
Vs
Vithhal Bhikaji Thorat

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT
FILED BY DEFENDANT NOS. 3 TO 5 AT EXH. 37**

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 38

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

Date :15/04/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.